
D1 Spring 2011 Answer Key

Part A
1. False
2. True
3. False
4. False
5. True

Part B
1. c
2. c
3. b
4. a
5. b

Part C
1. boots with a heel, helmet
2. there are too many to list USD 240-242 but there are many more.
3. see MH 200-202
4. oats, corn, barley

Part D
1. flap
2. point pocket
3. girth straps or girth tabs
4. buckle guard
5. cantle

Part E
1. crown piece
2. brow band
3. throatlash
4. cheek piece
5. noseband

Part F
A. dock or tail
B. forelock
C. elbow
D. coronet
E. neck or crest
F. forearm
G. loins
H. gaskin
J. hock
K. cannon bone


